FINAL RESULTS

OVERALL
Erick Morales
Raul Rivera
Jose L. Cardona
Cesar Munoz
Alvaro Talavera
Mark Bernier
Felipe Colon Jr.
Jose Carles
Javier O. Morales
Jonathan Rodriguez
Juan C. Alemany
Claudio Fuentes
Jose Ramos
Ricardo Ramos
Elvin Gonzalez Jr.

1ST FLIGHT AMATEUR
Andres Betancourt
Gabriel Colon

Carlos Espinoza

RD. 1
69
76
83
77
78
82
83
84
81
83
89
82
85
84
76

RD.1
83
89
90
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RD.2
68
77
74
82
81
79
79
79
86
84
79
88
87
89

WD

RD.2
82
90
89

FINAL

137
153
157
159
159
161
162
163
167
167
168
170
172
173
WD

FINAL

165
179
179

SENIOR

Elvin Gonzalez Sr.

Carlos Matos
Norman Tello
Susin Velez
Felipe Colon Sr.
Raul Quesada
Gabriel Pagan
Mario Carbia
Alberto Carrero
Sergio Romeu
Barney Shepard
Cesar Serrano
Orlando Batista
Fernando Batista

LADIES
Kristina Ortiz
Paola Diaz

Yudika Rodriguez

RD. 1 RD. 2 FINAL
73 73 146
74 80 154
75 77 152
78 77 155
79 78 157
80 89 169
80 84 164
81 77 158
84 80 164
84 88 172
95 95 190
DQ DQ DQ
NS NS NS
NS NS NS

RD.1 RD. 2 FINAL
78 79 157
79 81 160
79 86 165
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